
LET EVERYONE FEEL THE POWER OF MUSIC
专业音响

BM
 Loudspeaker

BM 15C
15 寸返送扬声器

技术指标：
技术参数
频率响应
标称覆盖角度

单元组成

推荐功率
阻抗
灵敏度（1W/1M）
最大声压（1M）
接线
安装方式
尺寸 ( 高 × 宽 × 深 )
重量

BM15C
55 Hz -18KHz±3dB
水平 60°，垂直 40°
1×15 ″ 钕 磁 钢 同 轴 单 元（ 低 音 音 圈：
76mm、高音音圈：75mm）
800W
8Ω
99dB
131dB
2×NEUTRIK NL-4
地面摆放
373mm×580mm×500mm
28Kg


